122000146354

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
"mak" vetters corrected.
Amend
Office Use Only



700390781377

08/08/22--01038--024 *#25.66

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
ORPORATIONS
2022 AUG -8 AM IO: 15 1



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
	T. A. C. REA	ALTY 2 LLC		•	
SUBJ:	ECT:		,		
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		•
The en	nclosed Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Ali-Asgar Mandsourwala			
			Name of Person		-
		T. A. C. REALTY 2 LLC			
			Firm/Company		
		15251 NE 18TH AVE, STE	: 9		
			Address		_
		NORTH MIAMI BEACH.	F1.33162		
		ali.mandsaurwala@gmail.co	City/State and Zip Code		_
		_			
		E-mail address: (1	o be used for future annual repor	t notification)	
For fur	rther information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	d1:		
Ali-As	gar Mandsourwala		305 450-100	17	
			at ()		
	Name of	Person	Area Code D.	aytime Telephone Numb	er
Enclos	sed is a check for the	following amount:			
≯ 1.\$2	25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed:	Certifie	Filing Fee, cate of Status & cd Copy cal copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

T.A. C. REALTY 2 LLC				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I L22000146354 Florida document number	Liability Company were filed on Mar	25, 2022 and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company he	<u>re</u> :		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.	ET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)			
3. If amending the registered agent and/or igent and/or the new registered office addra		cords, <u>enter the name of the new register</u>		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Ali-Asgar Mandsourwała			
New Registered Office Address:	15251 NE 18TH AVE, STE 9			
	Enter Flori	la street address		
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH	Florida 33162		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

Odi Marilania alian

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Ali Mandsaurwala	15251 NE 18th Ave, Ste 9	
		North Miami Beach FL 33162	. /
			XRemove
VC a	Ali Anna Mandaumata	15251 AU: 1935 A P. ()	□Change
MER	Ali-Asgar Mandsourwala	15251 NE 18th Ave. Ste 9	X IAdd
		North Miami Beach F1.33162	
			Remove
			Change
			
			_
			□Remove
			□Change
		-	Genange
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			_
			□Remove
			Exculove
			□ Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			□Add
			Remove

	hange to be made is to u	pdate the misspelli	ng of the cur	rent register a	gent and author	orize person to	this LLC.		
							<u>-</u>		
	-	-							
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
									
									
_		·-·					_		
				V:	•			· · · · ·	
							· · · · · ·		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	-					_ ·		
activa d	ate, if other than	the date of fi	lings				(: :-	11	
effective	date is listed, the date	must be specific	and cannot	be prior to d	ate of filing	or more than	(optio	u <i>ar)</i> iling.) Pursuan	t to 605,0207
<u>ie:</u> If th	e date inserted in th	is block does n	ot meet th	e applicable	statutory	iling requir	ements, this	date will not	be listed as
umem s	effective date on the	ne Department	of State's	records.					
cord spe	cifies a delayed effe	ective date, but	not an effe	ective time,	at 12:01 a.	m, on the ea	rlier of: (b)	The 90th d	ay after the
s filed.									
		<i>a</i>				•			
ed	<u>August</u>	3	<u>2</u>	022 Handso					
				1	_				
			~ ~						
_			ale 1	naudso	mul	tive of a men			